HANECO  |  Driver
Constant Voltage Driver
Professional LED Power Solution.
HANECO low voltage output driver range provides dependable, high-performance power for every LED strip application,
from indoor accents to outdoor installations.
24V Driver
Product Overview
20W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-24V-20W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002507
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 20W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 103 x 36 x 19 mm
92
103
29 36
19
3.2
1200
Indoor Range
25W Phase-Cut Dimmable
Product Code: HD-0025-24V
SAP Code: 2002828
Dimming Type: Phase-Cut Dimmable
Power: 25W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 128 x 52 x 30 mm
30W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-24V-30W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002640
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 30W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 155 x 50 x 19 mm
155
50
19
117
44
3.2
1200
DIM
HANECO  |  Driver
Linear and Track Lighting
Constant Voltage Driver
Product Overview
40W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-24V-40W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002641
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 40W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 155 x 50 x 19 mm
155
50
19
117
44
3.2
1200
50W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-24V-50W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002642
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 20W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 175 x 58 x 19 mm
137
175
52 58
19
3.2
1200
50W Phase-Cut Dimmable
Product Code: HD-0050-24V
SAP Code: 2002829
Dimming Type: Phase-Cut Dimmable
Power: 50W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 184 x 61 x 32 mm
40W DALI Dimmable
Product Code: HDALI-24V-40W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002636
Dimming Type: DALI Dimmable
Power: 40W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 280 x 32 x 21.6 mm
75W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-0075-24V-IP20
SAP Code: 2000988
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 75W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 184 x 61 x 32 mm
75W DALI Dimmable
Product Code: HDALI-24V-75W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002637
Dimming Type: DALI Dimmable
Power: 75W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 400 x 32 x 21.6 mm
DIM
DIM DIM
HANECO  |  Driver
Product Overview
Constant Voltage Driver
Linear and Track Lighting
100W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-0100-24V-IP20
SAP Code: 2001918
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 100W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 184 x 61 x 32 mm
100W Phase-Cut Dimmable
Product Code: HD-0100-24V
SAP Code: 2001826
Dimming Type: Phase-Cut Dimmable
Power: 100W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 210 x 67 x 34 mm
201.8
210
58
.8
67
34
3.2
1200
150W Phase-Cut Dimmable
Product Code: HD-0150-24V
SAP Code: 2002635
Dimming Type: Phase-Cut Dimmable
Power: 150W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 210 x 67 x 34 mm
201.8
210
58
.8
67
34
3.2
1200
150W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-24V-150W-IP20
SAP Code: 2000645
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 150W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 335 x 30 x 21.6 mm
296
335
24 30
21
.6
1200
3.2
240W Non-Dimmable
Product Code: HN-24V-40W-IP20
SAP Code: 2002646
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 240W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 360 x 32 x 22.5 mm
321
360
26 32
.1
22
.5
1200
3.2
Outdoor Range
40W Non-Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HN-24V-40W-IP67
SAP Code: 2002647
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 40W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP67
Operating
Ambient Temp: -40 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 130 x 45 x 28 mm
120
130
35 45
28
4.2
1200300
DIM
DIM
HANECO  |  Driver
Product Overview
Constant Voltage Driver
Linear and Track Lighting
60W Non-Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HN-24V-60W-IP67
SAP Code: 2002648
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 40W
PF (Full load): >0.95
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP67
Operating
Ambient Temp: -40 to 45°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Plastic
Dimensions: 155 x 45 x 32 mm
145
155
35 45
32
4.2
1200300
75W Non-Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HN-0075-24V-IP65
SAP Code: 2000611
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 75W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP67
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminium
Dimensions: 199 x 67 x 35 mm
200W Phase-Cut Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HD-0200-24V
SAP Code: 2000830
Dimming Type: Phase-Cut Dimmable
Power: 200W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP67
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 249 x 72 x 40 mm
150W Non-Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HN-0150-24V
SAP Code: 2002616
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 150W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP67
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminium
Dimensions: 280 x 72 x 40 mm
240W Non-Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HN-0240-24V
SAP Code: 2000265
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 240W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: Yes
IP Rating: IP20
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminum
Dimensions: 280 x 72 x 40 mm
100W Non-Dimmable IP67
Product Code: HN-0100-24V-IP67
SAP Code: 2002613
Dimming Type: Non-Dimmable
Power: 100W
PF (Full load): >0.9
Flicker-Free: No
IP Rating: IP67
Operating
Ambient Temp: -20 to 50°C
Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminium
Dimensions: 199 x 67 x 35 mm
DIM